Individual Best Times (Masters)

Georgina Gardner-Stockley - (351331) - Nantwich Seals Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

28.89
29.01
29.40
29.47
32.03

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

32.03
29.47
28.89
29.01
29.40

Copyright 2024

545
539
517
514
400

400
514

539
517

Round

N

I

Round

I I T

N

Swim
Date

04/06/22
21/09/19
06/03/16
02/09/22
10/09/22

Swim
Date

10/09/22
02/09/22
04/06/22
21/09/19
06/03/16

Meet

Yorkshire Open Masters and Senior Age Group Champs
GLLAM 2019

Swim Wales Open Masters Meet

European Masters Championships 2022

GLLAM 2022

Meet

GLLAM 2022

European Masters Championships 2022

Yorkshire Open Masters and Senior Age Group Champs
GLLAM 2019

Swim Wales Open Masters Meet

Venue

Sheffield
London
Swansea
Rome

London

Venue

London
Rome
Sheffield
London

Swansea

Licence

MAS961
MAS875
MAS589
MAS994
MAS989

Licence

MAS989
MAS994
MAS961
MAS875
MAS589

Page1/1

Level

Level

o o o

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



