Individual Best Times (Masters)

Georgina Gardner-Stockley - (351331) - Nantwich Seals Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level	
28.89	545	Н	04/06/22	Yorkshire Open Masters and Senior Age Group Champs	Sheffield	MAS961	0	
29.01	539	F	21/09/19	GLLAM 2019	London	MAS875	0	
29.40	517	F	06/03/16	Swim Wales Open Masters Meet	Swansea	MAS589	0	
29.47	514	Н	02/09/22	European Masters Championships 2022	Rome	MAS994	0	
32.03	400	Н	10/09/22	GLLAM 2022	London	MAS989	0	

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
32.03	400	Н	10/09/22	GLLAM 2022	London	MAS989	0
29.47	514	Н	02/09/22	European Masters Championships 2022	Rome	MAS994	0
28.89	545	Н	04/06/22	Yorkshire Open Masters and Senior Age Group Champs	Sheffield	MAS961	0
29.01	539	F	21/09/19	GLLAM 2019	London	MAS875	0
29.40	517	F	06/03/16	Swim Wales Open Masters Meet	Swansea	MAS589	0

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS